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本吉・小鹿

和田・水野

小西・銅

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

高橋・吉田

芳賀・藤田

佐藤・木間

髙橋・坂口

長谷川・矢崎

高野・和田

佐々木・関谷

水野・加地

宮田・津田

竹内・新谷

竹村・竹成

土岐・遠藤

児玉・齋藤

渡辺・大原

八木・畑山

本吉・菊地

千葉・岩野

岡田・渡邊

生田・近藤

(札幌龍谷学園高)

(旭川大学高)

(フラット・北見連盟)

(とわの森三愛高)

(Unfinish・釧路リバティ)

(とわの森三愛高)

(STS)

(旭川実業高)

(北翔大)

(札幌龍谷学園高)

(帯広緑陽高)

(ウィズ旭川・三省ク)

(とわの森三愛高)

(北翔大・フラット)

(札幌龍谷学園高)

(大麻東中)

(ＪＲ北海道・龍谷ク)

(旭川東高)

(教育大旭川校)

白田・久葉

佐藤・藤本

渡辺・菊池

今成・小笠原

柴崎・石田

小野寺・坂尻

對馬・中谷

中村・加藤

佐藤・氏家

久戸・一杉

堀・福田

武信・山際

黒瀬・長内

津田・西

三浦・鈴木

蘓武・大林

池田・池田

(とわの森三愛高)

(旭川東高)

(TEAMTAMA・苫小牧市役所)

(北翔大)

(札幌龍谷学園高)

(とわの森三愛高)

(リバティ・ウィン)

(旭川大・青陽ク)

(白石ク)

(札幌龍谷学園高)

(札幌龍谷学園高)

(恵庭協会・旭川M1.1ク)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

(とわの森三愛高)

(北見連盟)

(札幌マイン・ＭＡク)

(旭川実業高)

(北科大高)

(北翔大)

(龍谷ク)

(とわの森三愛高)

27

28

29
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31

32

高橋・吉田優勝

39

【一般女子】　（３位まで表彰）
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38

千坂

高橋 ＳＴＳ


